PRESCOTT PARKS & RECREATION
2009 CITY LEAGUE SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
WOMEN’S 11” TUESDAY NIGHT LEAGUE

VANDEHEY BUILDERS PO’D WOMEN

PUDGE & ASTI’'S TROUBLEMAKERS HOLD FAST TATTOO

ALL GAMES PLAYED AT KEN LINDLEY FIELD

7:00
8:00

7:00
8:00

7:00
8:00

7:00
8:00

7:00
8:00

7:00
8:00

7:00
8:00

7:00
8:00

TUESDAY, MAY 12
PO'D WOMEN VS. VANDEHEY BUILDERS
PUDGE & ASTI'S TROUBLEMAKERS VS. HOLD FAST TATTOO

TUESDAY, MAY 19
HOLD FAST TATTOO VS. PO'D WOMEN
VANDEHEY BUILDERS VS. PUDGE & ASTI'S TROUBLEMAKERS

TUESDAY, MAY 26
HOLD FAST TATTOO VS. VANDEHEY BUILDERS
PO'D WOMEN VS. PUDGE & ASTI'S TROUBLEMAKERS

TUESDAY, JUNE 2
HOLD FAST TATTOO VS. PUDGE & ASTI'S TROUBLEMAKERS
VANDEHEY BUILDERS VS. PO'D WOMEN

TUESDAY, JUNE 9
PUDGE & ASTI'S TROUBLEMAKERS VS. VANDEHEY BUILDERS
PO'D WOMEN VS. HOLD FAST TATTOO

TUESDAY., JUNE 16
PUDGE & ASTI'S TROUBLEMAKERS VS. PO'D WOMEN
VANDEHEY BUILDERS VS. HOLD FAST TATTOO

TUESDAY. JUNE 23
PO'D WOMEN VS. VANDEHEY BUILDERS
PUDGE & ASTI'S TROUBLEMAKERS VS. HOLD FAST TATTOO

TUESDAY. JUNE 30
HOLD FAST TATTOO VS. PO'D WOMEN
VANDEHEY BUILDERS VS. PUDGE & ASTI'S TROUBLEMAKERS




7:00
8:00

7:00
8:00

TUESDAY, JULY 7 (NO GAMES SCHEDULED)

TUESDAY. JULY 14

VANDEHEY BUILDERS VS. HOLD FAST TATTOO
PUDGE & ASTI'S TROUBLEMAKERS VS. PO'D WOMEN

TUESDAY, JULY 21

HOLD FAST TATTOO VS. PUDGE & ASTI'S TROUBLEMAKERS
PO'D WOMEN VS. VANDEHEY BUILDERS

TUESDAY. JULY 28

End of Season Tournament

6:30
7:30
8:30

4™ vs. 1%
3" yg, 2
Championship Game-Complete 7 Inning Game (Exception Run Rule)



PRESCOTT PARKS & RECREATION
2009 CITY LEAGUE SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
WOMEN’S 12 INCH TUESDAY NIGHT LEAGUE

BOB’S BABES LADY A’S

HOTRODZ BAR & GRILL LADY LIONS

ALL GAMES PLAYED AT PIONEER PARK FIELD #2

6:30
7:30

6:30
7:30

6:30
7:30

6:30
7:30

6:30
7:30

6:30
7:30

6:30
7:30

6:30
7:30

TUESDAY, MAY 12
LADY A'S VS. BOB'S BABES
HOTRODZ BAR & GRILL VS. LADY LIONS

TUESDAY, MAY 19
LADY LIONS VS. LADY A'S
BOB'S BABES VS. HOTRODZ BAR & GRILL

TUESDAY, MAY 26
LADY LIONS VS. BOB'S BABES
LADY A'S VS. HOTRODZ BAR & GRILL

TUESDAY, JUNE 2
LADY LIONS VS. HOTRODZ BAR & GRILL
BOB'S BABES VS. LADY A'S

TUESDAY. JUNE 9
HOTRODZ BAR & GRILL VS. BOB'S BABES
LADY A'S VS. LADY LIONS

TUESDAY., JUNE 16
HOTRODZ BAR & GRILL VS. LADY A'S
BOB'S BABES VS. LADY LIONS

TUESDAY, JUNE 23
LADY A'S VS. BOB'S BABES
HOTRODZ BAR & GRILL VS. LADY LIONS

TUESDAY. JUNE 30
LADY LIONS VS. LADY A'S
BOB'S BABES VS. HOTRODZ BAR & GRILL




TUESDAY, JULY 7 (NO GAMES SCHEDULED)

TUESDAY, JULY 14

6:30 BOB'S BABES VS. LADY LIONS
7:30 HOTRODZ BAR & GRILL VS. LADY A'S

TUESDAY, JULY 21

6:30 LADY LIONS VS. HOTRODZ BAR & GRILL
7:30 LADY A'S VS. BOB'S BABES

TUESDAY., JULY 28

End of Season Tournament

6:30 4™Mvs. 1%
7:30 3™vs. 2™
8:30 Championship Game-Complete 7 Inning Game (Exception Run Rule)



PRESCOTT PARKS & RECREATION
2009 CITY LEAGUE SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
MEN’S 50 AND OVER B---TUESDAY NIGHT LEAGUE

WOODCHUCKS OLD GUYS

GAMBLERS TEAM GREY

BIG BOOZE

ALL GAMES PLAYED AT PIONEER PARK FIELD #1

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

6:30
7:30
8:30

TUESDAY, MAY 12
WOODCHUCKS VS. OLD GUYS
BIG BOOZE VS. WOODCHUCKS
GAMBLERS VS. TEAM GREY

TUESDAY, MAY 19
OLD GUYS VS. GAMBLERS
GAMBLERS VS. BIG BOOZE
WOODCHUCKS VS. TEAM GREY

TUESDAY, MAY 26
BIG BOOZE VS. TEAM GREY
TEAM GREY VS. OLD GUYS
GAMBLERS VS. WOODCHUCKS

TUESDAY., JUNE 2
TEAM GREY VS. GAMBLERS
OLD GUYS VS. WOODCHUCKS
BIG BOOZE VS. OLD GUYS

TUESDAY, JUNE 9
BIG BOOZE VS. GAMBLERS
TEAM GREY VS. BIG BOOZE
WOODCHUCKS VS. OLD GUYS

TUESDAY, JUNE 16
TEAM GREY VS. WOODCHUCKS
WOODCHUCKS VS. GAMBLERS
OLD GUYS VS. BIG BOOZE

TUESDAY, JUNE 23
WOODCHUCKS VS. BIG BOOZE
GAMBLERS VS. OLD GUYS
GAMBLERS VS. TEAM GREY




6:30
7:30

6:30
7:30

TUESDAY, JUNE 30
OLD GUYS VS. TEAM GREY
BIG BOOZE VS. GAMBLERS

TUESDAY, JULY 7 (NO GAMES SCHEDULED)

TUESDAY, JULY 14

OLD GUYS VS. BIG BOOZE
TEAM GREY VS. WOODCHUCKS

TUESDAY., JULY 28

End of Season Tournament-All 5 teams will make playoffs

6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

5TH Vs 4th

winner of 5™ vs. 4" vs. 1%

3 vs. 2™

Championship Game-Complete 7 Inning Game (Exception Run Rule)



PRESCOTT PARKS & RECREATION
2009 CITY LEAGUE SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
MEN’S D TUESDAY NIGHT LEAGUE

HABANEROS COWBOY UP
COLLINS ELECTRIC BIRDCAGE BUZZARDS
FIELD OPS BANDITS
OLD SCHOOL/RAW NUTS AGR PAVING

BAND OF BROTHERS

ALL GAMES PLAYED AT PIONEER PARK FIELDS #3 & #4

TUESDAY, MAY 12

Pioneer Field #3

6:30 HABANEROS VS. COWBQY UP

7:30 BAND OF BROTHERS VS. HABANEROS

8:30 BIRDCAGE BUZZARDS VS. COLLINS ELECTRIC

Pioneer Field #4
6:30 FIELD OPS VS. BANDITS
7:30 OLD SCHOOL/RAW NUTS VS. AGR PAVING

TUESDAY, MAY 19

Pioneer Field #3

6:30 BANDITS VS. OLD SCHOOL/RAW NUTS
7:30 HABANEROS VS. BIRDCAGE BUZZARDS
8:30 BIRDCAGE BUZZARDS VS. FIELD OPS

Pioneer Field #4
6:30 AGR PAVING VS. BAND OF BROTHERS
7:30 COWBOY UP VS. COLLINS ELECTRIC

TUESDAY, MAY 26

Pioneer Field #3

6:30 BAND OF BROTHERS VS. BANDITS
7:30 BANDITS VS. AGR PAVING

8:30 COLLINS ELECTRIC VS. HABANEROS

Pioneer Field #4
6:30 COWBOY UP VS. BIRDCAGE BUZZARDS
7:30 FIELD OPS VS. OLD SCHOOL/RAW NUTS




TUESDAY, JUNE 2

Pioneer Field #3

6:30 OLD SCHOOL/RAW NUTS VS. COLLINS ELECTRIC
7:30 AGR PAVING VS. COLLINS ELECTRIC

8:30 BAND OF BROTHERS VS. COWBOY UP

Pioneer Field #4

6:30 HABANEROS VS. FIELD OPS
7:30 BIRDCAGE BUZZARDS VS. BANDITS

TUESDAY, JUNE 9

Pioneer Field #3

6:30 COLLINS ELECTRIC VS. BANDITS

7:30 OLD SCHOOL/RAW NUTS VS. BAND OF BROTHERS
8:30 BAND OF BROTHERS VS. BIRDCAGE BUZZARDS

Pioneer Field #4

6:30 COWBOY UP VS. FIELD OPS
7:30  AGR PAVING VS. HABANEROS

TUESDAY., JUNE 16

Pioneer Field #3

6:30 FIELD OPS VS. BIRDCAGE BUZZARDS
7:30 BANDITS VS. COWBOY UP

8:30 COWBOY UP VS. AGR PAVING

Pioneer Field #4

6:30 HABANEROS VS. OLD SCHOOL/RAW NUTS
7:30  COLLINS ELECTRIC VS. BAND OF BROTHERS

TUESDAY., JUNE 23

Pioneer Field #3

6:30 FIELD OPS VS. BAND OF BROTHERS

7:30 AGR PAVING VS. FIELD OPS

8:30 OLD SCHOOL/RAW NUTS VS. COWBOY UP

Pioneer Field #4
6:30 COLLINS ELECTRIC VS. BIRDCAGE BUZZARDS
7:30 BANDITS VS. HABANEROS



TUESDAY., JUNE 30

Pioneer Field #3

6:30 COWBOY UP VS. HABANEROS

7:30 BAND OF BROTHERS VS. AGR PAVING
8:30 FIELD OPS VS. COLLINS ELECTRIC

Pioneer Field #4

6:30 BIRDCAGE BUZZARDS VS. OLD SCHOOL/RAW NUTS
7:30  OLD SCHOOL/RAW NUTS VS. BANDITS

TUESDAY, JULY 7 (NO GAMES SCHEDULED)

TUESDAY. JULY 14

Pioneer Field #3

6:30 BIRDCAGE BUZZARDS VS. AGR PAVING
7:30 AGR PAVING VS. OLD SCHOOL/RAW NUTS
8:30 BANDITS VS. FIELD OPS

Pioneer Field #4

6:30 COLLINS ELECTRIC VS. COWBQOY UP
7:30 HABANEROS VS. BAND OF BROTHERS

TUESDAY, JULY 21

End of Season Tournament

6:30 4™ vs. 1
7:30 3"vs. 2™
8:30 Championship Game-Complete 7 Inning Game (Exception Run Rule)



